
ر الأكيد ل  ية..الاستثما

 

 تنويه 

 66/2023/125المناقصة المرقمة   م/  

MRI 1.5 T 
 تحية طيبة..         

( جهاز والتأمينات الاولية  2( اجهزة بدلا من )4لاحتياج المناقصة اعلاه ليكون عدد اجهزة  )  Cardiac MRI 1.5Tاضافة جهازي تم  نود اعلامكم انه             

 ...مع الاحترام.8/1/2024بدلاً من   14/1/2024ايام ليكون   6ق وتمديد الغل $31,040.00بدلا من  $62,080.00تكون 

 

 

Notice 

Subj/Inv No : 66/ 2023/125 
                      

 

Dear Sirs:   

     We would like to inform you that Cardiac MRI 1.5T Qty (2) have been added to read (4 units) instead of (2 units), bid 

bond amount to read ($62,080.00) instead of ($31,040.00), closing date for A/M invitation has been extended to (14/1/2024) 

instead of (8/1/2024) Thanks for your cooperation. 

TKS & B.RQPS 


